3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS

@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtD RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

ATLANTIC VERSION CnT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART | ORIGINAL e o |1t

TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASE ZoMAR2018 | AW | CT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 20634401
21518801 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 - 8-2151880-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- : 8-2151880-4 - - - i S| o |- | 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 200
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 21196531 - - i S A L I c019988-1  |BUSHING, LCHo-T2, MISUMI c49
: B : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
2151880-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 - 8-2151880-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1 — w w SRR e P VE
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151880-4 - - - - 1 A 1 1 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 545
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - B R - -
PNEUMATIC FEED 27119950~ 1338685-1 5-180722-5 21196471 -1 2Z1179799-1 2063440-1 - | | | | | 21190872-7 CAM  SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT > A4
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - : | | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
cloTesi=o . NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i } } } i N - T T T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
2151880-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - S L N A R O 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
772W5W88077 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - B 2 2 - - 216840076 SHCS, LOW HEAD, ROHS, M5 >< WG 240
- - - 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
T : 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 2?38
-] - | | - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198

CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 77

WIRE |71.78 mm [.070]1 F - | | | | | 994969 MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166

INSUL |3.68 mm [ 145] 0 - | REF |REF|REF|REF |REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164

APPL ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T : 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 - B - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: B : 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] - | | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 180787 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 19
TERMINAL NAME: 070 CONTACT RECEPTACLE - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
4.50-4.50 mm [.177-.177 IN]J 1 55-1.70 mm [.061-.067 IN] - | | | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]

TERMINAL 114-20067 . . - 1 - - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/

appL1caTIoNES T2 [ 21 21 21 21 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS. 2 x 188 56

SPECIFICATION - - - - | - | | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63

-3 -] 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67

TERMINALS APPLIED 6 ’ : ’ ’

- | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60

TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
2822241 828904~ | - | | | | | 9855753 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57

: B | 1338685 | PAWL, FEED 56

a4 4 4| 4 2168400 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54

202202 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53

WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - W | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
=l E T T N BT 690753-2  |SPACER. TONKER 50

SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING :

0_35mm2 1 024/-0 03 [ . 040+/- 0011 71 - - - - 1 21W9652’1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: - - - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47

: | | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 46

: | - | | 21193701 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44

s WARNTIT NG : | | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41

|||| ON TINSTAI L ATION SET WIRE DISC ITTEM 40 TO : | - | | 2119645~ DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40

~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : } 1* } } } g”ggj” gj\mgggg Sﬁé%% gg
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !

SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1 i i i i 1190851 A HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE T37

/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N - - T T 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L O O U O U N 1752356-3 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2l 2] 272 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | colee ] HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢

MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151880-4 - | | | | | 2119959 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: &-2151880-4

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151880-5 S L N L A O 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28

SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151880-6 - | | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BF REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | c168083-2  |5CR, oKT HD CAP, Rofo, M4 X 8.0 2]

APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L O O U O U N 1-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20

Zﬁl - | | | | | 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62" - -

APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEM 242, * | W W W W 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR |3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7

Zﬁl - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR [
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N[ | 1 1 1 1 51719805 SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0

‘Ai.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY I[N ORDER TO PROPERLY N bt S18707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. i | | | | | | 1633919-9  [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8

zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE § § § § § ] ] /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5

I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | ! ! ! ! 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. | | | | | | | 6-1803248-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3

z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE — | — 1 e AT o P éjgg - | | | | | L SLALER, LHTLR -

- , - | - | | 8-21084-0  [O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. - -
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE ! = AN L O I A 1-456404-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?ﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RH{RTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL 770 -7 s -5 -0 | - SART NO SESCRIPTION It [ R I B R T oo ﬂy
ZOFEBZ0T3 — TE Comnect vt
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) HOPFNER a—] | !
USE SHIMS FROM [TEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.71. R e e | ELBLN ;Ei;gj _ e 7/15? larrisburg, PA TT105-3608
ATLANTIC VERSION : e oo 5130 Foo
ZW\XTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. R PW%NS%C Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )

AA‘L APPLY TORQ-SFEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD B ‘ 4pLC i SIZ€ | CAGE CODE [DRAWING NO RESTRICTED 10
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Pacific version shown on sheefts 3 of 4 4 4 of 4) TR aTE B T A1l 0077 [C=2151880 4
APPLY #1-23419-5 L[OC-TITE TO THREADS. ) i

CUSTOMER DRAWING SR PR O R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 ! 6 5 4 3 2
THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLTSHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATTON 20 Toc DTSt REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 e s " e
SEE SHEET !
PREF
1.60
REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL
@ REF
SERVO (4D —
| REF
Q
. TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
REF
|
Lo
=
[ ];,_l-
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
Ao DWHNOFFNER 20FEB2OT3 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK’ELBIN e lorisbere, TR0 R
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD CIFEB2013 [namE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION Lo
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @EHEEE " ]
A0mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLE S = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL ATR FEED MATERTAL P WETGHT A 00779 @:2151880 -
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER DRAWLNG SCALE |0 SHEET ) OFA REVA
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 |
2-2151880-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151880-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613761 - 8 51518804 - - - - T 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : B I 1 i ;;;22221 gi?higDﬂééiigEDMule '528
2-2151880-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151880-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 2227573 [SPRING. COMPRESS 0N EVT:
SMART APPLICATOR | 27T61326- 1 ) 8-2101880-4 - - - A A N B 2719082-2  |CAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
551518805 . “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 ) - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440- | I | | | 2119083~ | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
2-2151880-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
7-2151880-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - ? - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- rl - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA - rl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
CRIMP <177 - - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F -l e ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
TNSUL 13 68 wm [ 1451 3 -~ | REF[REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- T - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICA o8 (R alt oM ([ [ [ [ T[] 8210841 [0ORING, 801 D, 070 DIA. MAT. _ [152
- T - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
R 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
s 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINAL NAME: 070 CONTACT RECEPTACLE - 1 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH iy INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L L c119650-1 IRAM, ASIAN STILE, SIDE FEED 1140
4.50-4.50 mm [.077- 1771 IN] — 1.55-1.70 mm [.061-.067 IN] - | | | | AR DOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1199
| | ‘ ‘ ' ' ' ' - T - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
XEEMM%MN 114-20067 B 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECTEICATION - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- rl - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 11719
e ITERN) T T o - REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TN o0l R 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 202 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
y : R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
s @ =l REFERENCE SETTEG s [s s | sorvess [SGR. SET. SOC. CONE PNT. M5 « 4.0 167
0.50mm? 1.094/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 6.2 - | | | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
0. 35mmZ 1.02+/-0.03 [.040+/- .001] [ - - T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 2] 202 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 6907537 SPACER, TONKER 50
- -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S L R AR 20793831 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
il ARGEST WIRF ST7F SFTTING.  USF OF SETTINGS R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L Pty cliodor] (ARPLICATOR onll PACK S
R 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 21202 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL N I R B 450888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | - 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
HELSALLEEED, I, AT AP S Cos Lo 33121080 N N 1 S M P R K
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151880-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c119933-1 oIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 SR L Sccco) ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S L L O 1-35688,-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
R 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, - 1 1 1 1 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N L L A B 1653919-9  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - -] - - - 7
zﬁ\kfggyfcigégHﬂA§E£§§fP§EE§EJJIﬁf{WﬁfkgggyéEggfﬁ§T§S§P WEENBEHE S L S B cl19781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | | | | | 0716052467y (CRIMPER, INSULATION © PREMIUM .
o oA e o R 4558889 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x R [-456404-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REMOVE 'LTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “hl -2l mes-ee|-2l) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
oy oy e HERE RO R TREE FEOR S T R OR ADD T EORAL TR, AR T g ey o - 20FEBZ013 OGS T et
CHTKELBIN 21FEB20T3 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. DTHENS 10WS: TOLERANCES UNLESS — |ys AT IR ‘
T.ELBIN
ﬁ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD PAC I F I C v E R S I ON - nre & rever e OCGAOpnp Scdaioieed
ié§L§Eiwiégj%gTéD [8C§??$%C¥OH%}33EXD§T QUALIFICATION , S h me O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @GEEEE %i prrLeRTIon AT SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) — G LES . A 1] 00779 [©=215188¢ )
CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 12 SHEET 3 OF4 REV A
AP 4805 REV S ARz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




-t T YPE
MECHANTICAL
a; | /@REF
1.60 C)
I

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

‘I&if
D

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT REF
FRONT HOLES
@ l
=5

P

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

20FEB2013

@“ ; | }‘SCORTORH%}N DWHNOFFNER @TE TE COHH@CHVHY
K 21FEB2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

. ~N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
\ SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
N CH
[\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS T ELBIN
U OTHERWISE SPECITIED: CIFEB2013 [Nam
"ili" |

APVD ‘
T ELBIN Ocean Side Feed

e U CnL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Ve F B Applicator
P0ST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @GEEEE - o T oer cone e
L [ A 00779 [C=2151880
- CUSTOMER DRAWING  |scate 1 :2 EEEEE 4 OF4 REV A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




